
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

44

63

71

22

64

369

84

57

72

750

Name

Alberto Fonseca

Steve Gilmore

Andrew Kidd

Richard Cohn-Lee

Kirk Hall 13-7627

Jeremy Plance

Simon Buchan 13-8532

Brian Bogdon

Keith Van Dyne 13-7503

Dennis Fromm 13-7740

Class

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Masters

SpecE30

Young Lions

American Iron

Masters

Masters

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

8

Diff

18.274

20.239

24.409

24.946

42.735

1:03.756

1:15.003

1 Lap

10 Laps

Total Tm

29:02.975

29:21.249

29:23.214

29:27.384

29:27.921

29:45.710

30:06.731

30:17.978

27:57.182

13:43.237

Best Tm

1:35.278

1:27.316

1:29.625

1:34.198

1:30.739

1:36.010

1:34.280

1:29.452

1:31.073

1:33.391

Member

162207

133641

131933

160847

144845

164132

164358

164276

126805

118285

Transponder

6492781

223142

8635216

7529723

8830152

206523

8774328

4035975

2026553

35948

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

18.274

Avg. Speed

73.240

Best Lap Tm

1:27.316

Best Speed

81.222

Best Lap by

63 - Steve Gilmore

Portland International Raceway

Group A&C- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF

Saturday Race 2- Group A&C

Race started at 15:49:18

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

10/12/2013 03:45 PM


